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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report: 11/13/09 
Ending date for report:   11/19/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/13/09 THRU 11/19/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002054  328N COM NEW AGRICULTURE/MULTI-FAMILY GARAGES       2410 POLY DR                         
SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 
-----------       10/29/09                                       T1N    R25E   SEC 3I N2D 4809 
                                                                 D04809 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  OPEN SIDED SHELTER                       ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/16/09        12000 
----------- 
09-00002059  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 6322 GOLDEN EAGLE WAY                
FALCON RIDGE LLC 



-----------       10/30/09                                       FES    006    009  I                 
BAN CONSTRUCTION CORP 
                                                                 A33432 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/13/09       241335 
----------- 
09-00002077  437R COM REMODEL                                    1212 MULLOWNEY LN                    
LUND, ROBERT M 
-----------       11/03/09                                       KLY    001    001  I   A28393 
                                                                 A28393 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REMODEL                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/19/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00002078  437R COM REMODEL                                    1595 GRAND AVE                       
WEST PARK SHOPPING CENTER LLC 
-----------       11/03/09                                       PP5    000    002A1I   A12621        
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/13/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00002082  327W COM NEW WAREHOUSE                              2274 CENTRAL AVE                     
MCKEE,JACK 
-----------       11/04/09                                       CBR    019    222  I   A20396 2 
                                                                 A20396B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  SMOKING SHELTER                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/18/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00002090  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1424 KING RICHARD ST                 
JEFF JUNKERT CONST. 
-----------       11/04/09                                       KGT    004    002  I                 
JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A33703 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09       151978 
----------- 
09-00002092  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 835 KINGSTON AVE                     
EAST BENCH PROPERTIES LLC 
-----------       11/04/09                                       KGT    001    004  I                 
JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A33675 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/13/09 THRU 11/19/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002092 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09       135570 
----------- 
09-00002096  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3007 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD             
SHAWN NELSON CONSTRUCTION 
-----------       11/05/09                                       REF    002    004A I                 
SHAWN NELSON CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A33984 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09       211484 
----------- 
09-00002105  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5257 GOLDEN HOLLOW RD                
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC 



-----------       11/06/09                                       JCR    002    003  I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09       174680 
----------- 
09-00002110  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1944 BENCH BLVD                      
MERENESS, RICHARD 
-----------       11/09/09                                       RAY    000    001  I S C 5601 1 
                                                                 C05601A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/18/09        21000 
----------- 
09-00002127  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 575 TUMBLEWEED DR                    
LOGAN, ERIC 
-----------       11/12/09                                       ACR    002    007A I   A21443 
                                                                 A21443 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/19/09       292915 
----------- 
09-00002141  437R COM REMODEL                                    1604 GRAND AVE                       
AMERICAN PIZZA PARTNERS L P 
-----------       11/13/09                                       LUS    001    016  I   A10641        
COAST TO COAST BUILDERS INC 
                                                                 A10641 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/13/09          500 
----------- 
09-00002146  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   100 SUNLIGHT CIR                     
LARRY P DEWALD FAMILY TRUST 
-----------       11/13/09                                       EMS    002    004  I 
                                                                 C15081 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



PREPARED 11/20/09,  8:19:02                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    3 
PROGRAM BP412L                                        11/13/09 THRU 11/19/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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09-00002146 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/13/09        23250 
----------- 
09-00002149  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1404 CHERYL ST                       
EVANS, JERROLD J 
-----------       11/16/09                                       HA3    013    007  I   C  597        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 C00597 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/16/09         7400 
----------- 
09-00002150  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2344 GRAND AVE                       
NASH BROTHERS 
-----------       11/16/09                                       ARN    000    001  I   A 2400        
4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A02400 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/16/09        18000 
----------- 
09-00002154  649D COM DEMOLITION                                 205 N 26 ST                          
GENERAL SERVICE ADMINAATRATION 



-----------       11/16/09                                       BLG    060    019-2I &               
CMG CONSTRUCTION INC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMC 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL     11/16/09        23500 
----------- 
09-00002155  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   449 DECLARATION AVE                  
ARTHUR, JERAMIE D & JOANN 
-----------       11/17/09                                       CT2    013    010  I   A23566 
                                                                 A23566 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09          500 
----------- 
09-00002157  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          311 BROADWATER AVE                   
MAYES, ROBERT P 
-----------       11/17/09                                       WID    028    005  I   A18230        
ACE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A18230 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00002158  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1607 BROADWATER AVE                  
SANNES FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERS 
-----------       11/17/09                                       BUD    004    021  I   A 3762        
ACE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03762 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09         4000 
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00002159  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1450 SHADE TREE CIR                  
RENTZ, JEFFREY J 
-----------       11/17/09                                       FP6    013    019  I   A29669        
JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A29669 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09        14000 
----------- 
09-00002160  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1640 JANIE ST                        
SWECKER, MERVYN K & REBECCA K 
-----------       11/17/09                                       BOO    002    020  I   C  114 
                                                                 C00114 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/17/09         1200 
----------- 
09-00002165  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          453 SHAMROCK LN                      
HILL, GERALD T & LUCILLE F 
-----------       11/18/09                                       OLE    005    003  I   A12276 2      
ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS 
                                                                 A12276B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/18/09         2998 
----------- 
09-00002166  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1108 CLARK AVE                       
WOODS, GLEND D & CAROL J  CO-T 
-----------       11/18/09                                       RKH    002    001  I   A13416        
HOWELL CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A13416 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/19/09         7600 
----------- 
09-00002168  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3846 KILLDEER LN                     
KOCH,DELORES 
-----------       11/18/09                                       SHV    008    000  I   C 8661 2      
GOOD ROOFING-RON FREE 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL      11/18/09         4245 
----------- 
09-00002170  437R COM REMODEL                                    3202 HENESTA DR                      
GAMMY GROUP LLP THE 
-----------       11/18/09                                       HR4    040    004  I   C 9849        
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 C09849 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/19/09        75000 
----------- 
09-00002171  437R COM REMODEL                                    2120 GRAND AVE                       
MCBRIDE, JAMES N & BEVERLY A 
-----------       11/19/09                                       ARN    000    006  I N1A 2351 
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09-00002171 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL       11/19/09        27000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,471,655 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,471,655 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,497.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      758.55 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           26 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,471,655 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,497.00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      758.55 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           26 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,471,655 
             PERMIT FEE                         8,497.00 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         26  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  1,471,655 


